
FAST                TURN

Brad Bain
Senior Underwriter

02 9003 1665 bradb@ftainsurance.com.au

Jonathan Cruz
Senior Underwriter

02 9003 1662 jonathan@ftainsurance.com.au

Allan Capuno
Underwriter

02 9003 1664 allan@ftainsurance.com.au

Abbie Dybble
Assistant Underwriter & Online Specialist

02 9003 1660 abbie@ftainsurance.com.au

f t a i n s u r a n c e . c o m . a u
q u o t e s @ f t a i n s u r a n c e . c o m . a u

Contact SheetContact Sheet

NSW & ACT Underwriters

( 0 2 )  9 0 0 3  1 6 6 0

For all submissions, please send to:

quotes@ftainsurance.com.au

QLD, NT & WA Underwriters

Rachel Macionis
Underwriting Manager

07 3135 9662 rachelm@ftainsurance.com.au

Sean Madden
Senior Underwriter

0401 723 824 seanm@ftainsurance.com.au

Kym Steer
Underwriter 

07 3135 9663 kyms@ftainsurance.com.au

Allan Capuno
Underwriter

02 9003 1664 allan@ftainsurance.com.au



Marketing

Philippa Green
Broker Partnerships & Events Manager

02 9003 1667 philippa@ftainsurance.com.au

For any queries, please contact us:

FTA Insurance
02 9003 1660
quotes@ftainsurance.com.au

SYD MEL BNE

Business Support

Ashleigh Brown
Admin Team Leader

02 9003 1666 ashleighb@ftainsurance.com.au

VIC, TAS & SA Underwriters
Rowan Mattinson
Underwriting Manager

03 9780 1561 rowanm@ftainsurance.com.au

Prea Salyan
Senior Underwriter

03 9780 1562 prea@ftainsurance.com.au

Hemali Makada
Underwriter

03 9780 1563 hemali@ftainsurance.com.au

Dan Malic
National General Liability Manager

03 8525 0124 danm@ftainsurance.com.au

Janelle Ferraro
General Liability Underwriter

03 8525 0125 janellef@ftainsurance.com.au


